Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

1180
Technical Specications:
Note:
1.Continuous data: The Max. Value of operating motor continuously.
2.Intermittent Data: The Max. Value of operating motor in 6 seconds per minute.
3.A simultaneous max. RPM and max. pressure is not recommended.
4.Optimum operating situation should be at the 1/3～2/3 of the continuous operating situation.
THM HYDRAULICS
Performance Curve
3/9
116
cont.
Int.
Torque : 259 N.m
Speed : 442 rpm
BME-125 125ml/r
Pressure (MPa)
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
21 51 95 136
14 13 11 7

w
 (
L
P
M
)
8
15
25
34
60
2
4
45
53
BME-200 200ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
40 87 130 288 368
8 4 4 3 2
41 86 185 269 362 425 505

375 372 365 358 350
185 279 378 459
425 420 411 390
2
53
60
68
75
45
85
4
8
15
25
34
BME-160 160ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
36 75 145 216 296
8 4 3 3 2
28 77 155 235 315 369 425

lo
w
 (
L
P
M
)
2
53
60
68
75
4
45
34
BME-230 230ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
45 89 179 290 376
6 4 3 2 1
47 99 214 312 402 485 550

L
P
M
)
Pressure (MPa) Pressure (MPa)
F
lo
w
 (
L
P
M
)
THM HYDRAULICS
4/9
BME-250 250ml/r
Pressure (Mpa)
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
49 113
5 2

60
15
25
34
F
lo
w
 (
L
P
M
)
2
4
8
BME-300 300ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
52 92
3 1
60 139 265 427 501 615

107 258 428 550 702
316 314 311 307 292
95
68
75
85
45
53
60
8
15
25
34
2
4
BME-350 350ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
61 134
4 4
65 137 289 438

45
53
F
lo
w
 (
L
P
M
)
2
4
8
15
25
BME-375 375ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5 24
77
3
82 162 332 486 638 764

Pressure (Mpa)
Pressure (Mpa)
Pressure (Mpa)
Performance Curve
F
lo
w
 (
L
P
M
)
THM HYDRAULICS
5/9
Performance Curve
BME-475 475ml/r
Pressure (MPa)
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17 20.5
95 184
2 1

151 374 614 842
194 193 190 182
34
2
4
8
45
53
15
25
60
68
75
85
90
BME-540 540ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 14 17
106 199
2 2
127 234 472 685 933 1135

215 485 757
169 168 168
8
34
2
4
45
53
15
25
60
68
75
85
90
BME-750 750ml/r
1.75 3.5 7 10 12 14
147 281
2 1
161 322 656 959 1113 1310